UFS
Universal Forearm Locking Plates System
Implants
trauma
WARNING: If there is no sufficient bone healing, wrong
or incomplete postoperative care, plate might break.
CAUTION: Federal Law (USA) restricts this device to

18
Forearm Plate, Curved, 6-Hole     21604-6
Forearm Plate, Curved, 9-Hole     21604-9
Forearm Plate, Curved, 11-Hole     21604-11
Forearm Plate, Straight, 6-Hole     21605-6
Forearm Plate, Straight, 9-Hole     21605-9
Forearm Plate, Straight, 11-Hole     21605-11
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=10mm     32351-10
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=12mm     32351-12
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=14mm     32351-14
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=16mm     32351-16
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=18mm     32351-18
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=20mm     32351-20
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=22mm     32351-22
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=24mm     32351-24
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=12mm, SH   37351-12-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=14mm, SH   37351-14-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=16mm, SH   37351-16-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=18mm, SH   37351-18-N
Cortical Screw, Locking,, D=3.5mm, L=20mm, SH   37351-20-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=22mm, SH   37351-22-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=24mm, SH   37351-24-N
Screwdriver, WS 2.5, Self-Holding Sleeve    56252
Depth Gauge, Solid Small Fragment Screws    59022
Drill Guide, D=2.0/2.7mm      62202
Spiral Drill, D=2.7mm, L=100mm, AO Connector   61273-100
Guide Wire, Steel, D=1.6mm, L=150mm, TR, w. thread  35164-150
Sterilization Tray, Forearm Plates System
Optional (on request)
Cancellous Screw, locking, D=4.2mm, L=12mm, SH   37422-12-N
Cancellous Screw, locking, D=4.2mm, L=14mm, SH   37422-14-N
Cancellous Screw, locking, D=4.2mm, L=16mm, SH   37422-16-N
Cancellous Screw, locking, D=4.2mm, L=18mm, SH   37422-18-N
Cancellous Screw, locking, D=4.2mm, L=20mm, SH   37422-20-N
Cancellous Screw, locking, D=4.2mm, L=22mm, SH   37422-22-N
Cancellous Screw, locking, D=4.2mm, L=24mm, SH   37422-24-N
Order list
For detailed cleaning and sterilization instructions, please refer to package insert.
19
Spiral Drill, D=2.5mm, L=180mm, AO Connector   61253-180